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Current Experiment Spokespeople and Fermilab Contacts 
 
Accelerator Experiments – Currently Running 
 
Konigsberg, Jacobo konigsb@fnal.gov CDF E-924 
Roser, Rob roser@fnal.gov CDF E-924 
Denisov, Dmitri denisovd@fnal.gov D0 E-925 
Wood, Darien darien@fnal.gov D0 E-925 
Van de Water, Richard vdwater@lanl.gov MiniBooNE Ext E-944 
Brice, Steve sbrice@fnal.gov MiniBooNE Ext. E-944 
Wojcicki, Stan sgweg@slac.stanford.edu MINOS E-875 
Plunkett, Rob plunk@fnal.gov MINOS E-875 
Nakaya, Tsuyoshi t.nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp SciBooNE E-954 
Wascko, Morgan wascko@fnal.gov SciBooNE E-954 
 
 
Accelerator Experiments – Approved for Future Running 
 
Geesaman, Don geesaman@anl.gov Drell-Yan E-906 
Reimer, Paul reimer@anl.gov Drell-Yan E-906 
McFarland, Kevin ksmcf@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 
Morfin, Jorge morfin@fnal.gov MINERvA E-938 
Feldman, Gary feldman@physics.harvard.edu NOvA E-929 
Messier, Mark messier@fnal.gov NOvA E-929 
 
 
Accelerator Experiments – Analyzing Data 
 
Paolone, Vittorio paolone@fritter.phyast.pitt.edu DONUT E-872 
Tzanakos, George tzanakos@cc.uoa.gr DONUT E-872 
Cumalat, John jcumalat@pizero.Colorado.edu FOCUS E-831 
Moroni, Luigi moroni@fnal.gov FOCUS E-831 
Dukes, Craig craigdukes@virginia.edu HyperCP E-871 
Luk, Kam-Biu k_luk@lbl.gov HyperCP E-871 
Blucher, Ed blucher@hep.uchicago.edu KTeV E-799/832 
Tschirhart, Bob tsch@fnal.gov KTeV E-799/832 
Louis, Bill louis@lanl.gov MiniBooNE E-898 
Conrad, Janet conrad@nevis.columbia.edu MiniBooNE E-898 
Raja, Rajendran raja@fnal.gov MIPP E-907 
Russ, James russ@cmuhep2.phys.cmu.edu SELEX E-781 
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Astrophysics Experiments 
 
Mantsch, Paul mantsch@fnal.gov Auger E-881 
Watson, Alan a.a.watson@leeds.ac.uk Auger, E-881 
Bauer, Dan bauer@fnal.gov CDMS E-891 
Cabrera, Blas cabrera@stanford.edu CDMS E-891 
Sadoulet, Bernard sadoulet@cosmology.berkeley.edu CDMS E-891 
Collar, Juan collar@uchicago.edu COUPP E-961 
Annis, Jim annis@fnal.gov DES E-939 
Flaugher, Brenna brenna@fnal.gov DES E-939 
David Weinberg dhw@astronomy.ohio-state.edu SDSS E-885/E-949 
Kent, Stephen skent@fnal.gov SDSS E-885/E-949 
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